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LIBRARY RULES 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR-ODD SEMESTER 

JUNE- 2021 
 

Date Day Day Order Particulars 

01-06-2021 Tuesday 
  

02-06-2021 Wednesday 
  

03-06-2021 Thursday 
  

04-06-2021 Friday 
  

05-06-2021 Saturday 
 

World Environment Day 

06-06-2021 Sunday   

07-06-2021 Monday 
 

World Food Safety Day 

08-06-2021 Tuesday   

09-06-2021 Wednesday 
  

10-06-2021 Thursday 
  

11-06-2021 Friday   

12-06-2021 Saturday 
 “ Let Flatten the 2nd Wave with Safe 

COVID Vaccines” 

13-06-2021 Sunday 
  

14-06-2021 Monday  
World Blood Donor Day 

15-06-2021 Tuesday 
  

16-06-2021 Wednesday 
  

17-06-2021 Thursday 
  

18-06-2021 Friday 
  

19-06-2021 Saturday 
  

20-06-2021 Sunday 
  

21-06-2021 Monday 
 

International Yoga Day 

celebrated by NSS 

22-06-2021 Tuesday 
  

23-06-2021 Wednesday D1 Commencement of online classes 
forthe Academic year (2021-2022) 

24-06-2021 Thursday D2  

25-06-2021 Friday D3 
 

26-06-2021 Saturday 
Holiday  

27-06-2021 Sunday Holiday 
 

28-06-2021 Monday D4 
 

29-06-2021 Tuesday D5 
 

30-06-2021 Wednesday D6 Asteroid Day 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
To  
tal 

No. of 
working 
days:06 

2
 0

 2
 1

 -
 2

 0
 2

 2
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2
 0

 2
 1

 -
 2

 0
 2

 2
 

 

JULY - 2021 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Total           
No. of 
working 
days:22 

 

 

Date 
 

Day 
 

Day Order 
 

Particulars 

 

01-07-2021 

 

Thursday 

 

D1 
National Doctors 

day/Chartered 

Accountant’s Day 

02-07-2021 Friday D2 
 

03-07-2021 Saturday D3 
 

04-07-2021 Sunday Holiday 
 

05-07-2021 Monday D4 
 

06-07-2021 Tuesday D5 
 

07-07-2021 Wednesday D6 
 

08-07-2021 Thursday D1 
 

09-07-2021 Friday D2 
 

10-07-2021 Saturday Holiday 
 

11-07-2021 Sunday Holiday World Population day 

12-07-2021 Monday D3 
 

13-07-2021 Tuesday D4 
 

14-07-2021 Wednesday D5 
 

15-07-2021 Thursday D6 
 

16-07-2021 Friday D1 
 

17-07-2021 Saturday Holiday 
 

18-07-2021 Sunday Holiday 
 

19-07-2021 Monday D2 
Awareness programme on 

“Yoga for Respiratory Health and 

Immunity” 
20-07-2021 Tuesday D3 

21-07-2021 Wednesday Holiday Bakrid 

22-07-2021 Thursday D4 
 

23-07-2021 Friday D5 
 

24-07-2021 Saturday Holiday 
 

25-07-2021 Sunday Holiday 
 

26-07-2021 Monday D6 
 

27-07-2021 Tuesday D1 
6th Anniversary of Abdul kalam 

28-07-2021 Wednesday D2 World Hepatitis Day 

29-07-2021 Thursday D3 
 

30-07-2021 Friday D4 
 

31-07-2021 Saturday Holiday 
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AUGUST-2021  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total No. 
of working 

days:18 
 

2
 0

 2
 1

 -
 2

 0
 2

 2
 

Date Day Day Order Particulars 

01-08-2021  

Sunday 
 

Holiday 
 

02-08-2021 
Monday D1 

 

03-08-2021  

Tuesday 
 

D2 
 
 
 

 
04-08-2021 

Wednesday D3 

05-08-2021  

Thursday 
 

D4 

06-08-2021 
Friday 

 

D5 

07-08-2021  

Saturday 
 

D6 
National Handloom day 

08-08-2021 
Sunday 

Holiday  

09-08-2021  

Monday 
 

D1 
Quit India Movement 

Day/Commencement of Online 

Classes 

10-08-2021 
Tuesday D2 

 

11-08-2021  

Wednesday 
 

D3 
 

12-08-2021  
Thursday 

D4 International Youth Day 

13-08-2021  

Friday 

 

D5 
 

14-08-2021  

Saturday 
 

D6 
 

15-08-2021 
Sunday 

Holiday Independence Day 

16-08-2021 
Monday D1 

 

17-08-2021  

Tuesday D2 
 

18-08-2021 
Wednesday D3 

 

19-08-2021  
Thursday 

D4 
World Photography Day 

20-08-2021 
Friday Holiday 

Moharam 

21-08-2021 
Saturday 

 

D5 
 

22-08-2021 
Sunday Holiday 

 

23-08-2021  

Monday 
D6 Commencement of Regular offline 

classes 

24-08-2021 
Tuesday D1 

 

25-08-2021  

Wednesday 
 

D2 
 

26-08-2021  
Thursday 

D3 
 

27-08-2021  

Friday 
 

D4 
 

28-08-2021 
Saturday D5 

 

29-08-2021 
Sunday 

Holiday National Sports day 

30-08-2021 
Monday 

 

Holiday 

Krishna Jayanthi 

31-08-2021  

Tuesday 

 

D6 
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SEPTEMBER - 2021  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Total No. 

of working 
days:25 

2
 0

 2
 1

 -
 2

 0
 2

 2
 

Date Day Day 

Order 

Particulars 

01-09-2021 Wednesday  

D1 
 

02-09-2021 Thursday D2 

03-09-2021 Friday  

D3 

04-09-2021 Saturday  

D4 

05-09-2021 Sunday Holiday Teachers’ day 

06-09-2021 Monday  

D5 
 

07-09-2021 Tuesday  

D6 
 

08-09-2021 Wednesday  

D1 
Literacy day 

09-09-2021 Thursday  

D2 
 

10-09-2021 Friday 
Holiday Vinayagar 

Chathurthi 

11-09-2021 Saturday  

D3 
 

12-09-2021 Sunday Holiday  

13-09-2021 Monday  

D4 
 

14-09-2021 Tuesday  

D5 
 

15-09-2021 Wednesday  

D6 
 

Engineer’s Day 

16-09-2021 Thursday  

D1 
 

17-09-2021 Friday  

D2 
 

18-09-2021 Saturday  

D3 
 

19-09-2021 Sunday Holiday  

20-09-2021 Monday  

D4 
 

21-09-2021 Tuesday  

D5 
II – Internal 

 
NSS Day 

saplings were distributed 
22-09-2021 Wednesday  

D6 

23-09-2021 Thursday  

D1 

24-09-2021 Friday  

D2 

25-09-2021 Saturday  

D3 

26-09-2021 Sunday Holiday 

27-09-2021 Monday D4 World Tourism day 

28-09-2021 Tuesday  

D5 
 

29-09-2021 Wednesday  

D6 
 

World Heart Day 

30-09-2021 Thursday  

D1 
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OCTOBER-2021 
 

 

Date 
 

Day 
 

Day Order 
 

Particulars 

01-10-2021 Friday D2 International CoffeeDay 

02-10-2021 Saturday Holiday Gandhi Jayanthi 

03-10-2021 Sunday Holiday  

04-10-2021 Monday D3  

05-10-2021 Tuesday D4  

06-10-2021 Wednesday D5 College opens for I year 

07-10-2021 Thursday D6 Bridge course commences 

08-10-2021 Friday D1  

09-10-2021 Saturday D2  

10-10-2021 Sunday Holiday  

11-10-2021 Monday D3 International Girl Child day 

12-10-2021 Tuesday D4  

13-10-2021 Wednesday D5 Essay & Elocution Competition on 
Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam 

14-10-2021 Thursday Holiday Saraswathi Pooja 

15-10-2021 Friday Holiday Vijayadhasami 
Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam Birthday 

16-10-2021 Saturday Holiday World Food Day 

17-10-2021 Sunday Holiday  

18-10-2021 Monday Holiday  

19-10-2021 Tuesday Holiday Milad-un-Nabi 

20-10-2021 Wednesday D1  

21-10-2021 Thursday D2 Clean India campaign 

22-10-2021 Friday D3  

23-10-2021 Saturday D4  

24-10-2021 Sunday Holiday  

25-10-2021 Monday D5  

26-10-2021 Tuesday D6 International Day for the Elimination of Violence 
against Women/ “Constitution Day”/Vigilance Pledge 

27-10-2021 Wednesday D1  

28-10-2021 Thursday D2  

29-10-2021 Friday Holiday          Rain 

30-10-2021 Saturday D3  

31-10-2021 Sunday Holiday  

Total No. of working 
days:18 

2
 0

 2
 1

 -
 2

 0
 2

 2
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NOVEMBER-2021  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total 
No. of 
working 

days:19 
 

2
 0

 2
 1

 -
 2

 0
 2

 2
 

Date Day Day 

Order 

Particulars 

01-11-2021 Monday D4  

02-11-2021 Tuesday 
 

D5 
Awareness Programme on Pollution free Diwali 

03-11-2021 Wednesday Holiday  

04-11-2021 Thursday 
Holiday Deepavali 

05-11-2021 Friday Holiday  

06-11-2021 Saturday 
Holiday  

07-11-2021 Sunday Holiday  

08-11-2021 Monday 
Holiday  

09-11-2021 Tuesday Holiday  

10-11-2021 Wednesday 
Holiday  

11-11-2021 Thursday D1  

National Education day 

12-11-2021 Friday 
D2  

13-11-2021 Saturday D3  

14-11-2021 Sunday 
Holiday Children’s Day/WorldDiabetes Day 

15-11-2021 Monday D4  

16-11-2021 Tuesday 
D5  

17-11-2021 Wednesday 
D6  

18-11-2021 Thursday 
D1  

19-11-2021 Friday 
D2 

National Integration Day 

20-11-2021 Saturday D3  

21-11-2021 Sunday Holiday  

22-11-2021 Monday D4  

23-11-2021 Tuesday 
D5  

24-11-2021 Wednesday 
D6  

25-11-2021 Thursday D1  

2-11-2021 Friday 
D2  

National Constitution Day 

27-11-2021 Saturday Working 

day 
              FDP 

28-11-2021 Sunday Holiday  

29-11-2021 Monday D3 Motivational Programme on “Power of Positive Thinking” 
Awareness Programme on Blood Donation. 

30-11-2021 Tuesday D4  
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DECEMBER- 2021 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total No. of 
working 
days:23

2
 0

 2
 1

 -
 2

 0
 2

2
 

Date Day Day Order Particulars 

01-12-2021 
Wednesday D1 World AIDS day -Poster competition - 

Eco Club 

 

02-12-2021 
 

Thursday D2 
Awareness programme – 
“National pollution Day” 

 

03-12-2021 Friday 
 

D3 
RACE –Awareness Programme on 

Competitive Examinations-II year 

 

04-12-2021 
 

Saturday 
D4 

 

 

05-12-2021 Sunday 
 

Holiday 
 

 

06-12-2021 
 

Monday 
 

D5 
 

 

07-12-2021 Tuesday D6 
 

Flag Day Pamphlets distribution 

 

08-12-2021 
 

Wednesday D1 
 

 

09-12-2021 Thursday 
 

D2 
 

 

10-12-2021 
 

Friday D3 
 

Human Rights day 

 

11-12-2021 Saturday D4 
Resume Building Training-III year 

 

12-12-2021 
 

Sunday 
Holiday 

 

 

13-12-2021 Monday D1 
 

 

      Classes suspended due to 

 sudden Demise of Aachi  
 

14-12-2021 
 

Tuesday 
 

D2 

 

15-12-2021 Wednesday D3 

 

16-12-2021 
 

Thursday D4 Vijay Diwas 

 

17-12-2021 Friday D5 
GoFrugal –Content Writing – I Round 

 

18-12-2021 
 

Saturday 
 

D6 
Minority rights day 

IBM-Preplacement Workshop-III year 

 

19-12-2021 Sunday Holiday 
 

 

20-12-2021 
 

Monday 
 

D1 
Cultural Committee-Rangoli, Mehandi 
Competitions 

 

21-12-2021 
Tuesday 

 

D2 
 

 

22-12-2021 
 

Wednesday 
 

D3 

 

National Mathematics Day 

 

23-12-2021 
 

Thursday 
D4  

24-12-2021 Friday D5 National Consumer’sDay 

Cultural Committee-Nail Art, 
Art from waste Competitions 

 

25-12-2021 Saturday 
 

Holiday Christmas Day 

 

26-12-2021 
 

Sunday Holiday 
 

 

27-12-2021 Monday D6  

 

28-12-2021 Tuesday D1  

 

29-12-2021 Wednesday D2  

 

30-12-2021 Thursday 
 

D2 
 

 

31-12-2021 Friday 
 

D3 
 

 

31-12-2021 
 

Friday 
D4 Model Exam 
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August 2021 
 

= 
 

18 working days 

 

September 2021 
 

= 
 

25 working days 

 

October 2021 
 

= 
 

18 working days 

 

November 2021 
 

= 
 

19 working days 

December 2021 

 
January 2022 

= 

 
= 

23 working days 

 
09 working days 

Total working days = 112 working days 

2
 0

 2
 1

 -
 2

 0
 2

 2
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                                                  EVEN SEMESTER 
JANUARY- 2022 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

Total No. of working 
days:09 

 
 
 
 
 

 

2
 0

 2
 1

 -
 2

 0
 2

 2
 

 

Date 
 

Day 
 

Day Order 
 

Particulars 

 

01-01-2022 
 

Saturday 
 

Holiday 
 

New Year 

 
02-01-2022 

 

Sunday 
Holiday 

 

 

03-01-2022 
Monday 

 

D3 
Model exam 
 

I 
04-01-2022 

 

Tuesday 
D4 

 

05-01-2022 Wednesday 
 

D5 

 

06-01-2022 
 

Thursday 
 

D6 

 

07-01-2022 Friday 
 

D1 

 

08-01-2022 
 

Saturday D2 

09-01-2022 Sunday Holiday 

 

10-01-2022 
 

Monday 
 

D3 

 

11-01-2022 
 

Tuesday 
  

 
12-01-2022 Wednesday 

  
Last Working Day/Youth day 

 

13-01-2022 
 

Thursday 
 

Holiday 
 
 
Pongal Holidays  

14-01-2022 
 

Friday 
 

Holiday 

 

15-01-2022 Saturday Holiday 

 

16-01-2022 
 

Sunday 
Holiday 

 

17-01-2022 
 

Monday 
  

 

18-01-2022 
 

Tuesday 
  

 

19-01-2022 
 

Wednesday 
  

 

20-01-2022 
 

Thursday 
  

 

21-01-2022 
 

Friday 
  

 

22-01-2022 
 

Saturday 
  

 

23-01-2022 
 

Sunday 
Holiday 

 

 

24-01-2022 
 

Monday 
  

 
25-01-2022 

Tuesday 
  

National Voter’sDay 

 

26-01-2022 
 

Wednesday 
 

Holiday 
 

Republic day 

 

27-01-2022 
 

Thursday 
  

 
28-01-2022 

 

Friday 
 

Holiday 
Thaipoosam 

 

29-01-2022 
 

Saturday 
  

 

30-01-2022 
 

Sunday 
Holiday 

 

Martyr’s Day 

 

31-01-2022 
 

Monday 
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